CMAS

Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Event 13

Boys, 800m Surface

"B, C, D" category

2023.04.15 - 11:06 Results
World Junior Record 6:13.53 Nandor Kiss HUN Eger 2022.02.26
Europe Junior Record 6:13.53 Nandor Kiss HUN Eger 2022.02.26
Place Name Club YB  Country Finals time Points
1. Sari Alharazneh Prince Hamza Club for Youth 06 JOR 6:44.14 50.00
50m: 23.55 2355 250m: 2:05.43 2591  450m: 3:49.72 26.15 650m: 5:31.68  24.85
100m:  48.74  25.19 300m: 2:31.55 26.12 500m: 4:15.53 25.81  700m: 5:56.39 24.71
150m: 1:13.94 25.20 350m: 2:57.59 26.04 550m: 4:40.90 25.37 750m: 6:22.17 25.78
200m: 1:39.52  25.58 400m: 3:23.57 25.98  600m: 5:06.83 25.93  800m: 6:44.14  21.97
2. Megyer Kovacs Matrai Er6m( Buvarklub 07 HUN 6:44.77 46.00
50m:  23.60 23.60 250m: 2:05.06 25.88  450m: 3:48.13 25.74  650m: 5:31.13 25.91
100m:  48.40 24.80 300m: 2:30.77 2571  500m: 4:13.84 2571  700m: 5:56.69  25.56
150m: 1:13.55  25.15 350m: 2:56.64  25.87  550m: 4:40.07 26.23  750m: 6:21.92  25.23
200m: 1:39.18  25.63 400m: 3:22.39 2575 600m: 5:05.22 25.15  800m: 6:44.77 22.85
3. Viktor Lovrekovic RK Soderica Koprivnica 07 CRO 7:00.23 42.00
50m:  24.17 @ 24.17 250m: 2:09.48 26.95  450m: 3:56.61 26.75 650m: 5:43.54 2590
100m:  50.44  26.27 300m: 2:35.83 26.35 500m: 4:23.66 27.05 700m: 6:10.36  26.82
150m: 1:15.74 25.30 350m: 3:02.93 27.10 550m: 4:50.84 27.18 750m: 6:36.44 26.08
200m: 1:4253  26.79 400m: 3:29.86 26.93 600m: 5:17.64 26.80  800m: 7:00.23  23.79
4. Matthias Hornacek Tauchsportsverband Osterreichs 06  AUT 7:00.82 39.00
50m: 25.01 25.01 250m: 2:11.72 27.21  450m: 3:58.62 26.73  650m: 5:44.34  26.33
100m:  51.05  26.04 300m: 2:38.20 26.48  500m: 4:25.26 26.64  700m: 6:11.03  26.69
150m: 1:17.53  26.48 350m: 3:04.71 26.51  550m: 4:51.46 26.20 750m: 6:37.33  26.30
200m: 1:4451  26.98 400m: 3:31.89 27.18 600m: 5:18.01 26.55  800m: 7:00.82  23.49
5. Gianluca Ghini CUS Bolognese o7  ITA 7:06.50 36.00
50m: 24.89  24.89 250m: 2:09.77 26.62  450m: 3:56.46  26.72  650m: 5:44.90 27.17
100m:  51.08  26.19 300m: 2:36.21 26.44  500m: 4:23.37 2691  700m: 6:12.39  27.49
150m: 1:17.08 26.00 350m: 3:02.93 26.72 550m: 4:50.77 27.40 750m: 6:40.34 27.95
200m: 1:43.15  26.07 400m: 3:29.74  26.81  600m: 5:17.73 26.96 800m: 7:06.50 26.16
6. Attila Aszlajov Buvarsuli Sportegyesilet 08 HUN 7:13.47 33.00
50m:  23.90 23.90 250m: 2:10.73 27.35  450m: 4:00.54 27.42  650m: 5:52.10 27.77
100m:  49.72  25.82 300m: 2:38.25 27.52  500m: 4:28.39 27.85 700m: 6:19.99  27.89
150m: 1:16.09  26.37 350m: 3:05.59 27.34  550m: 4:56.19 27.80  750m: 6:47.54  27.55
200m: 1:43.38  27.29 400m: 3:33.12 27.53  600m: 5:24.33 28.14  800m: 7:13.47  25.93
7. Marcell J6zsef Décsei Bacsviz KVSC 07 HUN 7:20.73 30.00
50m: 24.40 24.40 250m: 2:11.90 27.35 450m: 4:04.26 28.25 650m: 5:58.22 29.05
100m:  50.40  26.00 300m: 2:39.69 27.79  500m: 4:32.89 28.63 700m: 6:26.35  28.13
150m: 1:16.91 26.51 350m: 3:07.62 27.93 550m: 5:00.72 27.83 750m: 6:54.59 28.24
200m: 1:4455  27.64 400m: 3:36.01 28.39  600m: 5:29.17 28.45  800m: 7:20.73  26.14
8. Leon Kolar RSK Mladost Medulin 08 CRO 7:35.85 27.00
50m:  23.19  23.19 250m: 2:12.89 28.47  450m: 4:08.97 29.13  650m: 6:08.26  29.75
100m:  49.38  26.19 300m: 2:41.76 28.87  500m: 4:38.62 29.65 700m: 6:38.00 29.74
150m: 1:16.45  27.07 350m: 3:10.54  28.78  550m: 5:08.39 29.77  750m: 7:07.88  29.88
200m: 1:44.42  27.97 400m: 3:39.84  29.30 600m: 5:38.51 30.12 800m: 7:35.85  27.97
9. Balazs Gutai Debreceni Bavarklub 09 HUN 7:41.44 24.00
50m: 24.89  24.89 250m: 2:23.12 29.70  450m: 4:21.26  29.48  650m: 6:17.88  28.80
100m:  53.92  29.03 300m: 2:52.95 29.83  500m: 4:50.65 29.39  700m: 6:46.55  28.67
150m: 1:23.11  29.19 350m: 3:21.91 28.96  550m: 5:19.87 29.22  750m: 7:14.90 28.35
200m: 1:53.42 30.31 400m: 3:51.78 29.87 600m: 5:49.08 29.21 800m: 7:41.44 26.54
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CMAS

Eger, 2023. 04. 15-16.

XVII. CMAS Finswimming World Cup & Minaret Cup

Event 13, Boys, 800m Surface, "B, C, D" category

Place Name

10. Sten Baumann

50m:  25.00
100m:  52.69
150m: 1:22.10
200m: 1:52.15
11. Adam Kolin
50m:  24.57
100m: 51.58
150m: 1:20.66
200m: 1:51.40
12. Ondrej Brecka
50m; 24.54
100m:  51.12
150m: 1:18.47
200m: 1:47.99

13. Alexander Obona

50m: 23.82
100m: 51.63
150m: 1:21.08
200m: 1:51.52
14. Patrik Baros
50m: 28.13
100m: 1:01.59
150m: 1:35.17
200m: 2:09.81
15. Oliver Seckar
50m: 28.62
100m: 59.30
150m: 1:32.70
200m: 2:08.09

25.00
27.69
29.41
30.05

24.57
27.01
29.08
30.74

24.54
26.58
27.35
29.52

23.82
27.81
29.45
30.44

28.13
33.46
33.58
34.64

28.62
30.68
33.40
35.39

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
2:22.13 2998  450m: 4:21.27
2:52.35  30.22  500m: 4:50.59
3:21.82 29.47 550m: 5:18.66
3:51.46  29.64  600m: 5:48.83
Aqua Klub Liberec
2:21.33 2993  450m: 4:21.51
2:51.52 30.19 500m: 4:51.53
3:22.14  30.62  550m: 5:21.88
3:51.30 29.16  600m: 5:52.29
Cochtanklub Zdar nad Sazavou
2:17.28 2929  450m: 4:18.30
2:46.93  29.65  500m: 4:49.15
3:17.28  30.35  550m: 5:21.12
3:48.14  30.86 600m: 5:52.95
PCP RAK Zilina
2:21.80  30.28  450m: 4:25.23
2:52.58 30.78 500m: 4:57.00
3:23.20 30.62  550m: 5:28.33
3:54.05 30.85 600m: 5:59.31
Vodny Svet Zvolena
2:45.85 36.04 450m: 5:09.98
3:21.86  36.01  500m: 5:45.99
3:57.78 3592  550m: 6:21.72
4:33.86 36.08 600m: 6:58.33
KSP Neptun Bratislava
2:44.44  36.35  450m: 5:12.75
3:21.39  36.95 500m: 5:50.53
3:58.49 37.10 550m: 6:26.94
4:35.65  37.16  600m: 7:03.88

YB Country
09 EST

29.81 650m:
29.32 700m:
28.07 750m:
30.17 800m:
09 CZE

30.21 650m:
30.02 700m:
30.35 750m:
30.41 800m:
08 CZE

30.16 650m:
30.85 700m:
31.97 750m:
31.83 800m:
06 SVK

31.18 650m:
31.77 700m:
31.33 750m:
30.98 800m:
07 SVK

36.12 650m:
36.01 700m:
35.73 750m:
36.61 800m:
08 SVK

37.10 650m:
37.78 700m:
36.41 750m:
36.94 800m:

Finals time
7:44.42
6:18.07 29.24
6:49.28 31.21
7:17.42 28.14
7:44.42 27.00
7:49.53
6:22.69 30.40
6:51.92 29.23
7:21.28 29.36
7:49.53 28.25
7:57.63
6:24.92 31.97
6:57.77 32.85
7:28.83 31.06
7:57.63 28.80
7:57.68
6:30.77 31.46
7:02.06 31.29
7:32.68 30.62
7:57.68 25.00
9:15.90
7:34.61 36.28
8:09.71 35.10
8:44.94 35.23
9:15.90 30.96
9:22.33
7:40.31 36.43
8:14.91 34.60
8:49.54 34.63
9:22.33 32.79

Points

22.00

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

mi‘ oo

HONVEDELMI
MINISZTERIUM

Registered to Nagy Mark

M-RK

sport & event management

2023.04.16 18:07 - Page 2

NEGER

BITSKEY USZODA



